
STUDENT ELIGIBILITY FORM  
MUST BE BROUGHT TO REGISTRATION 

 
COLLEGE:   ___ 

 

ADDRESS:  ___ 
 

CITY: STATE: ZIP: ________ 

DIRECTOR OF FORENSICS:___________ __________________  

E-MAIL ADDRESS:_____________________________________________ 

PHONE NUMBERS: OFFICE: ________________ CELL: _________________ 
 

In the space below, please list all students to be entered in any event in the National Speech Tournament. The code 
number should match the code used in the entry form. No more than (14) fourteen students per college chapter may be 
entered into National Tournament competition, However, you should list any alternate you feel may be substituted in the 
event an initial entrant is unable to attend. Please list first and last names of each student. 

 
 Last Name First Name 
1   
2   
3   
4   
5   
6   
7   
8   
9   
10   
11   
12   
13   
14   
Alt   
Alt   
Alt   
 
 
 

I certify that the (number) students listed above are enrolled in six (6) or more semester units or its 
equivalent at this college. 

 
 

DATE: COLLEGE/REGISTRAR’S SEAL & SIGNATURE 
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